

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

For the year ended 31 December 2006
(By function of expense)

	Note	2006 US\$'000	2005 US\$'000
Revenue	22	661,836	593,118
Cost of sales	23	(537,565)	(479,445)
Gross profit		124,271	113,673
Selling and distribution expenses	23	(19,168)	(14,325)
General and administrative expenses	23	(91,570)	(78,273)
Operating profit		13,533	21,075
Finance income	25	3,500	1,980
Finance costs	25	(6,608)	(3,474)
Share of profit/(loss) of associated companies		54	(1,891)
Share of loss of jointly controlled entities		(435)	(257)
Profit before income tax		10,044	17,433
Income tax expense	26	(5,000)	(2,933)
Profit for the year		5,044	14,500
Attributable to:			
Equity holders of the Company		2,509	13,240
Minority interest		2,535	1,260
		5,044	14,500
Earnings per share for profit attributable to the equity holders of the Company, expressed in US cents per share	28		
– Basic		0.3	1.3
– Diluted		0.3	1.3
Dividends	29	1,846	3,970

The notes on pages 56 to 131 are an integral part of these consolidated financial statements.